
 9
00

 

 9
00

 
 9

22
 

 2
00

6.
5 

 1245 

22
5

(L
IF

T
H

E
IG

H
T)

 7
21

 
A

A

B

B
50x3 FLAT BAR
FACADE BRACING

50mm SHS (GALV) LEGS

5x MANUAL ROTATING
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SECTION A-A

4x 17mm LASERCUT
STAINLESS STEEL
DROP-IN
GRILL PLATES

BRICK LINED 
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SECTION B-B

BRICK LINED OPEN 
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5

5

5

5

LAST EDITED:

CHANGED BYDATEREV. DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

A3
ScaleChecked Date

NTS - SITE MEASURE

Fo
ld

er

Friday, 31 July 2015 9:24:07 AM

S:
\E

ng
in

ee
rin

g\
D

ra
w

in
gs

\C
U

XX
XX

X 
- M

1 
C

us
to

m
 O

ve
ns

 &
 C

om
po

ne
nt

s\
C

U
19

81
2 

- C
U

ST
O

M
 C

H
AR

C
O

AL
 G

R
IL

L 
ST

AT
IO

N
\1

00
0\

M. WEBB  1:25 31/07/2015

20-07-15 MCW
5 REVISED ROTATING RACKS, ADDED 5x CUSTOM DRIP TRAYS & WHEEL GRILL 31-07-15 MCW
2 REVISED WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE & REMOVABLE GRILL FRAME 16-03-15 MCW
3 REVISED BENCHTOP END TO 2000mm & HEIGHT OF RACKS 26-03-15 MCW
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CUSTOM CHARCOAL GRILL STATION
1200 GRILL_890 OPEN PIT
CONCEPT ASSEMBLY
CU19812-1000 - DETAILS 

M. WEBB  1:25 31/07/2015

4 ADDED GAS GRILL, 4x CHAR GRILL PLATES & GENERAL REVISION   
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